
附件二、營運規範

本附件依第十二條、第二百零二條之規定及參考 ICAO Doc.8335, Attachment B 

/AN879訂定。 

營運規範內容包括航空器使用人名稱、地址，主要運作基地地址，審查合格證明

證號，核准操作之機型、國籍標誌及登記號碼、航空器序號、核准運作之機場、

核准運作之航路、核准作業之項目、沿途（航路）之作業許可及限制、航空站之

作業許可及限制、核准之維護計畫、核准之載重平衡計畫、交互使用協定、航空

器濕租作業及其他民航局認為需要之事項。 

依本規則第十二條及第二百零二條規定民用航空運輸業，普通航空業航空器使用

人於完成營運規範審查後，或變更營運規範範圍或內容時，必須檢附本附件報請

民航局核准後始可從事飛航作業。



營運規範核准項目表 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

詳細連絡方式 

ISSUING AUTHORITY CONTACT DETAILS 

電話號碼 _______電傳號碼 _______ 電子郵件 __________ 

Telephone     Fax      E-mail 

審查合格證明證號______ 公司名稱________日期__________簽章_________ 
AOC#                       Operator name      Date           Signature 

申請營運事業名稱________________ 

Dba trading name 

航空器型別/航空器國籍登記 

Type of aircraft/Aircraft nationality registration 

營運方式: 民用航空運輸業 

Types of operation: Civil Air Transport Enterprise 

□客運 □貨運 □其他 ___________

Passengers     Cargo Other

營運區域： 

Area(s) of operation 

特殊限制： 

Special limitations 

特殊核准 

SPECIAL APPROVALS 
是 

YES 
否 

NO 
項目說明 

DESCRIPTION 
備註 REMARKS 

危險品 

Dangerous goods 

□ □ 

低能見度操作 

Low visibility operations 

進場及落地 

Approach and landing 

起飛 

Take-off 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

類別______ 

跑道視程______

公尺 

決定高度____呎 

跑道視程___公

尺 

縮減垂直隔離□N/A 

RVSM 

□ □ 

延展轉降時限作業□N/A 
EDTO 

□ □ 門檻時間

Threshold Time 
____________ 分

鐘 Miniutes 

最大轉降時間

Maximum 

Diversion 

Time__________

______________

分鐘 Minutes 
以性能為基礎之導航 
AR Navigation specifications for PBN 

operations 

□ □ 

以性能為基礎之通信 
Performance-Based Communication 

□ □ 

以性能為基礎之監視 
Performance-Based Surveillance 

□ □ 

持續適航 

Continuing airworthiness 

電子飛行包 

EFB 
□ □ 

其他 

Other 

□ □ 



營運規範核准項目表 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

詳細連絡方式 

ISSUING AUTHORITY CONTACT DETAILS 

電話號碼 ______ 電傳號碼 ________ 電子郵件 _________ 

 Telephone    Fax     E-mail 

審查合格證明證號________公司名稱_________日期_________簽章____________ 

AOC#                   Operator name      Date       Signature 

申請營運事業名稱________________ 

Dba trading name  

航空器型別/航空器國籍登記 

Type of aircraft/Aircraft nationality registration 

營運方式: 普通航空業 

Types of operation: General Aviation Enterprise  

□空中遊覽 □勘察 □照測 □消防

Aerial tourism   Survey  Photographing  Fire-fighting 

□搜尋 □救護 □拖吊 □噴灑

Searching Paramedic   Hauling/Lifting  Spraying/Dusting

□拖靶勤務 □商務專機 □其他 _________

Drone-hauling service Business charter   Other

營運區域： 

Area(s) of operation 

特殊限制： 

Special limitations 

特殊核准 

SPECIAL APPROVALS 

是 

YES 
否 

NO 
項目說明 

DESCRIPTION 
備註 REMARKS 

危險品 

Dangerous goods 

□ □ 

低能見度操作 

Low visibility operations 

進場及落地 

Approach and landing 

起飛 

Take-off 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

類別______ 

跑道視程______

公尺 

決定高度____呎 

跑道視程___公

尺 

縮減垂直隔離□N/A 

RVSM 

□ □ 

延展轉降時限作業□N/A 
EDTO 

□ □ 門檻時間

Threshold Time 
____________ 分

鐘 Miniutes 

最大轉降時間

Maximum 

Diversion 

Time__________

______________

分鐘 Minutes 
以性能為基礎之導航 
AR Navigation specifications for PBN 

operations 

□ □ 

以性能為基礎之通信 
Performance-Based Communication 

□ □ 

以性能為基礎之監視 
Performance-Based Surveillance 

□ □ 

持續適航 

Continuing airworthiness 



電子飛行包 

EFB 
□ □ 

其他 

Other 

□ □ 



中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

申請者授權簽署 

AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURES FOR 

(APPLICANT‘S NAME) 

職稱 

Title 

簽名 

Signature 

授權簽署部分 

Parts Authorized 

(航務主管職稱-1) (於此處簽名 / S i g n a t u r e )  (填入每章英文

代號) (Title of flight operations 

management-1) 
(航務主管姓名/Name of flight 

operations management) 

(航務主管職稱-2) (於此處簽名 / S i g n a t u r e )  (填入每章英文

代號) (Title of flight operations 

management-2) 
(航務主管姓名/Name of flight 

operations management) 

(機務修護主管職稱-1) (於此處簽名 / S i g n a t u r e )  (填入每章英文

代號) (Title of 

engineering/maintenance 

management-1) 

(機務修護主管姓名/Name of 

engineering/maintenance management) 

(機務修護主管職稱-2) (於此處簽名 / S i g n a t u r e )  (填入每章英文

代號) (Title of 

engineering/maintenance 

management-2) 

(機務修護主管姓名/Name of 

engineering/maintenance management) 

交通部民航局權責檢查員 

Responsible CAA POI 

營運管理事宜聯絡方式 

Operational point of contact 

姓名: 姓名: 

Name: Name: 

地址: 地址: 

Address: Address: 

Telephone no.: Telephone no.: 

Fax: Fax: 

E-mail: E-mail: 

*申請人得依其權責劃分調整授權簽署主管人數

生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：序 Preface 

中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 



OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

修訂紀錄 

RECORD OF REVISIONS 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

(XXX) (YYYY-MM-DD) 

生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：修訂紀錄 REC-REV 

中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

檢核表 – 第一章 

CHECKLIST – PART A 

項目 

Paragraph 

說明 

Description 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

1 
適用 

Applicability 

(YYYY-MM-

DD) 
(XXX) 



2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：檢核表 Checklist - A 

中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

檢核表 – 第二章 

CHECKLIST – PART B 

項目 

Paragraph 

說明 

Description 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

1 

中華民國領域內之航空器飛航作業 

Aircraft Operations within the 

Territory of R.O.C. 

(YYYY-MM-DD) (XXX) 

2 

3 



4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：檢核表 Checklist - B 

中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

檢核表 – 第三章 

CHECKLIST – PART C 

項目 

Paragraph 

說明 

Description 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

1 
通則 

General 
(YYYY-MM-DD) (XXX) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 



7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：檢核表 Checklist - C 

中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

檢核表 – 第四章 

CHECKLIST – PART D 

項目 

Paragraph 

說明 

Description 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

1 

飛機維護–飛機維護計劃授權 

Aircraft Maintenance – Aircraft 

Maintenance Program 

Authorization 

(YYYY-MM-DD) (XXX) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：檢核表 Checklist - D 

中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

檢核表 – 第五章 

CHECKLIST – PART E 

項目 

Paragraph 

說明 

Description 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

1 

乘客及組員重量 

Determination of Weight of Passenger 

and Crew 

(YYYY-MM-

DD) 
(XXX) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 



13 

14 

15 

生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：檢核表 Checklist - E 

中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

檢核表 – 第六章 

CHECKLIST – PART F 

項目 

Paragraph 

說明 

Description 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

1 
(保留頁) 

(reserve page) 
(YYYY-MM-DD) (XXX) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 



生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：檢核表 Checklist - F 

中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

檢核表 – 第七章 

CHECKLIST – PART G 

項目 

Paragraph 

說明 

Description 

生效日期 

Effective Date 

修訂版別 

Revision No. 

1 

本營運規範持有人獲准依據下表所

列之濕租合約從事各項作業。 

The holder of these operations 

specifications is authorized to conduct 

operations in accordance with the wet 

lease agreements identified in the 

following tables. 

(YYYY-MM-DD) (XXX) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

生效日期 Effective Date： 頁次 Page：檢核表 Checklist - G 



中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

第 一 章 通 則 

PART A  GENERAL PROVISIONS 

1.適用 

Applicability 

1.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

2.定義 

Definitions and Abbreviations 

2.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

3.核准之機型 

Aircraft Authorization 

3.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

4.經核准之最低客艙組員人數 

Authorized Minimum Number of Cabin Crew 

4.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

5.一般營運及飛航規則 

General Operating and Flight Rules 

5.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

6.危險品之運送 

Transportation of Dangerous Goods 

6.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

7.電子飛行資料包及電子操作程序檢查表作業 

Electronic Flight Bag and Electronic Checklist 

7.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

8.使用電子式簽署、電子式紀錄保存及電子式手冊授權 

Authorized to use of Electronic Signatures, Electronic Recordkeeping System, and 

Electronic Mannuals. 

8.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

生效日期 Effective Date：                頁次 Page： 



中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

第 二 章 沿途之作業許可及限制 

PART B  EN-ROUTE AUTHORIZATIONS AND LIMITATIONS 

1.中華民國領域內之航空器飛航作業 

Aircraft Operations within the Territory of R.O.C. 

1.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

2.航空器航行於中華民國空域時，應按 AIP 或民航局核准之航路飛行，但以下情

形例外：

Aircraft Operations in the territory of R. O. C. Airspace shall be conducted over the

routes defined in approved Aeronautical Information Publications (AIPs) or over the

routes approved by CAA, R. O. C., except:

2.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號)

3.中華民國領域外之航空器飛航作業 

Aircraft Operations outside the Territory of R.O.C. 

3.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

4.儀器飛航規則 (IFR) 

Instrument Flight Rules 

4.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

5.作業於無機場管制塔台服務之機場 

Operations at Aerodromes without Air Traffic Control Tower Service 

5.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

6.航空器之無線電與導航設備 

Aircraft Radio and Navigation Equipment 

6.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

7.以性能為基礎之通信(PBC) 

Performance-based communication 

7.1(內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

8.航路所需之以性能為基礎之導航作業 

Enroute Operations within PBN Airspace 

8.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

9.以性能為基礎之監視(PBS) 

Performance-based surveillance 

9.1(內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

10.管制員－駕駛員資料鏈結通信作業 (CPDLC) 



Controller-Pilot Data Link Communication Operations 

10.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

11.延展轉降時限作業(EDTO) 

Extended Diversion Time Operations 

11.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

12.縮減垂直隔離作業 (RVSM) 

Operations within Reduced Vertical Separation Minimum (RVSM) Airspace 

12.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

13.廣播式自動回報監視系統作業 (ADS-B) 

ADS-B (Automatic Dependent Surveillance – Broadcast) Operations 

13.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

14.超長程飛航作業 

Ultra Long Range (ULR) Flight Operations 

14.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

15.北極區作業 

North Polar Operations 

15.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

16.北大西洋最低導航性能規範作業(NAT MNPS) 

North Atlantic Minimum Navigation Performance Specifications 

16.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

生效日期 Effective Date：                頁次 Page： 



中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

第 三 章 航空站之作業許可及限制 

PART C AERODROME AUTHORIZATIONS AND LIMITATIONS 

1.通則 

General 

1.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

2.儀器進場程序及機場最低飛航限度 

Instrument Approach Procedures and Aerodrome Operating Minimum 

2.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

3.備用機場儀器飛航最低天氣標準 

Alternate Airport IFR Weather Minimum 

3.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

4.儀器飛航起飛限度及起飛備用機場 

IFR Takeoff Minimum and Alternate Airport for Departure 

4.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

5.對照表 

Comparison Table 

5.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

6.核准之機場 

Authorized Airports 

6.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

7.高原機場作業 

High Elevation Airport Operations 

7.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

8.機場終端以性能為基礎之導航作業 

Airport Terminal PBN Operations 

8.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

生效日期 Effective Date：                頁次 Page： 



中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

第 四 章 維 護 

PART D  MAINTENANCE 

1.飛機維護 – 飛機維護計畫授權 

Aircraft Maintenance – Aircraft Maintenance Program Authorization 

1.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

2.航空器及附件維護能量授權 

Aircraft and Components Maintenance Authorization 

2.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

3.委託合格維修組織執行維護授權 

Authorization to Make Arrangements with Other Organizations to Perform Substantial 

Maintenance 

3.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

4.最低裝備需求手冊授權 

Minimum Equipment List (MEL) Authorization 

4.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

5.可靠性計畫之授權 

Reliability Program Authorization 

5.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

6.縮減垂直隔離作業維護計畫授權 

Maintenance Program Authorization for Airplanes Used for Operation in Designated 

Reduced Vertical Separation Minimum (RVSM) Airspace 

6.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

7.第二類/第三類儀降作業維護計畫授權 

Maintenance Program Authorization for Airplanes Used for CAT II/III Operation 

7.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

8.以性能為基礎之通信作業計畫維護授權 

Maintenance Program Authorization for Airplanes Used for Operation in Designated 

PBC Airspace 

8.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 



9.以性能為基礎之導航作業計畫維護授權 

Maintenance Program Authorization for Airplanes Used for Operation in Designated 

PBN Airspace 

9.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

10.以性能為基礎之監視作業計畫維護授權 

Maintenance Program Authorization for Airplanes Used for Operation in Designated 

PBS Airspace 

10.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

11.廣播式自動回報監視系統作業計畫維護授權 

Maintenance Program Authorization for Airplanes Used for Operation in Designated 

ADS-B Airspace 

11.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

12.最低導航性能規範授權 

Maintenance Program Authorization for Airplanes Used for Operation in Designated 

Minimum Navigation Performance Specification (MNPS) Airspace 

12.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

13.延展轉降時限作業維護計畫授權 

Maintenance Program Authorization for Extended Diversion Time Operations, EDTO 

13.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

14.短期維護時距延展授權 

Short Term Escalation Authorization 

14.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

15.零組件共用/租借授權 

Parts Pooled / Borrowed Authorization 

16.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

16.借用零件翻修時限短期延展授權 

Short Term Escalation Authorization for Borrowed Parts Subject to Overhaul 

Requirement 

16.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

17.執行運渡特種飛航許可之持續授權 

Special Flight Permit with Continuous Authorization to Conduct Ferry Flights 

17.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 
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中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

第 五 章 載重及平衡 

PART E  WEIGHT AND BALANCE 

1.乘客及組員重量 

Determination of Weight of Passenger and Crew 

1.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

2.托運行李重量 

Determination of Weight of Checked Baggage 

2.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

3.定期飛機之秤重 

Periodic Aircraft Weighing 

3.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

4.隨身行李之計畫 

Carry-on Baggage Program 

4.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

5.航路上之配重安排與說明如下 

The Following Loading Schedules and Instructions shall be Used for Routine Operations 

5.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 

生效日期 Effective Date：           頁次 Page： 



中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

第 六 章 交互使用協定 

PART F  INTERCHANGE OF EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS 

生效日期 Effective Date：           
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中華民國 交通部 

民用航空局 

營 運 規 範 

OPERATIONS SPECIFICATIONS 

第 七 章 航空器出租作業(濕租) 

PART G  AIRCRAFT LEASING OPERATIONS (WET LEASE) 

1.本營運規範持有人獲准依據下表所列之濕租合約從事各項作業。營運時，所有

操作均需符合本營運規範及租約條文所列規定。濕租合約中之租賃公司應為營

運作業及航機適航負責。

The holder of these operations specifications is authorized to conduct operations in

accordance with the wet lease agreements identified in the following tables. All

operations conducted under the wet lease agreements shall be conducted in accordance

with the authorizations, limitations, and provisions of these operations authorized

specifications and the terms and conditions of the appropriate wet lease agreements.

The lessor in the wet lease agreement shall be responsible for and maintain the

operational control and airworthiness of the aircraft.

1.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號)

2.溼租合約及國籍標誌與登記號碼 

Wet Lease Agreements and Listed Aircraft 

2.1 (內容中英文並陳但不重複輸入大綱編號) 
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中華民國交通部 民用航空局 

審查合格證明證號： 

Civil Aeronautics Administration MOTC. R. O. C. 

Operating Certificate No. 

(申請人名稱)  茲申請修正背頁所示之營運規範如下： 

(Applicant‘s name) hereby makes application for amendment of the Specific Operating 

Provisions appearing on the reverse side hereof, as follows: 

本人證明上述均為確實並代表                  (申請人)提出申請。 

I certify that the statements submitted in the connection herewith are true and that I am duly 

authorized to make application on behalf of (applicant’s name). 

日期 Date： 

(簽章 Signature) 

(職稱 Title) 

檢查員之意見 Inspector‘s Recommendation： 

修正編號： 

Amendment No.           (簽章 Signature) 

生效日期： 

Effective Date           (職稱 Title) 

取代     (日期)核備 之條款 

Supersedes Provisions dated 

(營運規範之背面) 


